AMCA31-2R450G-S1F-T
Part Number AMCA31-2R450G-S1F-T
Manufacturer Abracon Corporation
Description ANTENNA CHIP DIELECTRIC 2450MHZ
Quantity Available 2677 pcs in stock
Datasheets AMCA31-2R450G-S1F-T.pdf
AMCA31-2R450G-S1F-T Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of AMCA31-2R450G-S1F-T
Manufacturer Part Number AMCA31-2R450G-S1F-T Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Abracon Corporation Description ANTENNA CHIP DIELECTRIC 2450MHZ
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 2677
VSWR 2 Termination Solder
Series - Return Loss -
Power - Max 3W Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Number of Bands 1 Mounting Type Surface Mount
Ingress Protection - Height (Max) 0.047" (1.20mm)
Gain 0.5dBi Frequency Range 2.405GHz ~ 2.495GHz
Frequency Group UHF (2 GHz ~ 3 GHz) Frequency (Center/Band) 2.4GHz
Features - Applications Bluetooth, WLAN
Antenna Type Chip
AMCA31-2R450G-S1F-T 2677pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AMCA31-2R450G-S1F-T Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AMCA31-
2R450G-S1F-T Abracon Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AMCA31-2R450G-S1F-T : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for AMCA31-2R450G-S1F-T
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
AMCA31-101-2R450G-S1F-T3 RF ANT 2.45GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD Abracon Corporation 2569 pcs
AMCA52-2R350G-S1F-T4 ANTENNA CHIP DIELECTRIC 2350MHZ Abracon LLC 2643 pcs
AMC80AIPW IC TEMP MON CTRL 2WIRE 24TSSOP N/A 2617 pcs
AMCA31-2R800G-S1F-T3 ANTENNA CHIP DIELECTRIC 2800MHZ Abracon LLC 2574 pcs
AMCA31-2R800G-S1F-T ANTENNA CHIP DIELECTRIC 2800MHZ Abracon LLC 2686 pcs
AMC80EVM EVAL MODULE FOR AMC80 N/A 2556 pcs
AMCA52-2R540G-S1F-T4 ANTENNA CHIP DIELECTRIC 2540MHZ Abracon LLC 2616 pcs
AMC78L05PKT AMC78L05PKT ADD ADD 4000 pcs
AMCA52-2R350G-S1F-T ANTENNA CHIP DIELECTRIC 2350MHZ Abracon LLC 2548 pcs
AMCA52-2R540G-S1F-T ANTENNA CHIP DIELECTRIC 2540MHZ Abracon LLC 2654 pcs
AMC7891SRHHT IC MONITOR/CONTROL ANALOG 36VQFN N/A 2577 pcs
AMC80AIPWR IC TEMP MON CTRL 2WIRE 24TSSOP N/A 2640 pcs
AMCA52-2R510G-S1F-T4 ANTENNA CHIP DIELECTRIC 2510MHZ Abracon LLC 2556 pcs
AMC78L05DM AMC78L05DM AMC AMC 2653 pcs
AMCA52-2R510G-S1F-T ANTENNA CHIP DIELECTRIC 2510MHZ Abracon LLC 2669 pcs
AMCA31-2R450G-S1F-T3 ANTENNA CHIP DIELECTRIC 2450MHZ Abracon LLC 2692 pcs
AMC78L05PKFT AMC78L05PKFT ADD ADD 48000 pcs
AMC78L05LPFTB AMC78L05LPFTB ADDTEK ADDTEK 4000 pcs
AMCA52-2R710G-S1F-T ANTENNA CHIP DIELECTRIC 2710MHZ Abracon LLC 2534 pcs
AMC78M05SJFT AMC78M05SJFT AMC AMC 2699 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
AMCA31-2R450G-S1F-T Details PDF